Pingvin 2011

Sremska Mitrovica, 20.8.2011

Event 8
20.8.2011 - 13:06

Women, 50m Fly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
8 years and younger

1. LICINA, LENA
2. GAVRILOVIC, LANA
3. UZELAC, KRISTINA

9 - 10 years

1. VARGA, Maja
GVOIC, Milica
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
IVANKQVIC, Milica
JURIC, LAna

arwn

11-12 years

PETROVIC, Dusica
BOGDANOQVIC, IVA
JELIC, Dajana
VUJATOV, Ivona
PLAVSIC, ANA
ROMODA, Laura
KUPRESANIN, Minja
MARINKOVIC, Ivana
KATARINA, Cvejic

©CoNo~wWNE

13 - 14 years

1. STOJANOVIC, Lea
2. MRTINOVIC, Sonja
3. GVOIC, Milana

15 - 16 years

1. KRISTINA, Tesanovic
2. PIRSLJIN, Ana
3. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA

17 years and older

1. LUKIC, Milica
2. PLAVSIC, Zorana

YB
03 Vrbas

04 Oaza

03 Oaza

01  NoviSad
01 Polet

01 Kolubara
01 Vojvodina

02  Vinkovacki PK

99  NApredak

00 Oaza

99 Oaza

99  Novi Sad
00 Oaza

00  Vrbas

00 Vojvodina
00 Polet

00 Delfin Sabac

98  Vinkovacki PK
98  Vinkovacki PK
98 Polet

95  Delfin Sabac
96  Vinkovacki PK

9% Oaza
94  Srem
94 Oaza

Time

56.43
1:04.78
1:08.03

41.29
46.54
49.72
54.44
58.83

41.93
44.02
44.48
44.62
46.06
46.74
47.33
51.55
1:01.76

43.49
45.16
53.18

37.07
38.03
1:05.39

35.69
43.00

Pts

93
61
53

237
165
136
103

82

226
196
190
188
171
163
157
122

71

203
181
111

327
303
60

367
210
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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